Programmable
DC Electronic Load
The 63200A series high power DC electronic
loads are designed for testing a wide range of
power conversion products including AC/DC
and server power supplies, DC/DC converters, EV
batteries, automotive charging stations, and other
power electronics components. These units can

Enterprise Industrial Building,
Singapore 388568
T +65-6745-3200
F +65-6745-9764
HEADQUARTERS
CHROMA ATE INC.
66 Huaya 1st Road,
Guishan, Taoyuan
33383, Taiwan
T +886-3-327-9999
F +886-3-327-8898
63204A-150-400 : High Power DC Electronic Load  150V / 400A/ 4kW
63205A-150-500 : High Power DC Electronic Load  150V / 500A / 5kW
63206A-150-600 : High Power DC Electronic Load  150V / 600A / 6kW
63224A-150-2000 : High Power DC Electronic Load  150V / 2000A / 24kW
63204A-600-280 : High Power DC Electronic Load  600V / 280A / 4kW
63205A-600-350 : High Power DC Electronic Load  600V / 350A / 5kW
63206A-600-420 : High Power DC Electronic Load  600V / 420A / 6kW
63224A-600-1680 : High Power DC Electronic Load 600V / 1680A / 24kW
63204A-1200-160 : High Power DC Electronic Load  1,200V / 160A / 4kW
63205A-1200-200 : High Power DC Electronic Load 1,200V / 200A / 5kW
63206A-1200-240 : High Power DC Electronic Load  1,200V / 240A / 6kW
63224A-1200-960 : High Power DC Electronic Load 1,200V / 960A / 24kW
A600009 : GPIB cable (200cm)
A600010 : GPIB cable (60cm)
A632000 : Softpanel for 63200A Series
A632006 : NI USB-6211 Bus-Powered Multifunction DAQ